Alle 4 Rennen zweijahriger Pferde in Deutschland

Stand: 21.07.2024
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Das 4. Rennen

413 14.07.2024 Mulheim
1 www.golfundgalopp.de-Rennen (D)
Turf Sumy Byrne, Sean
Dhitjari Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan
Dublone Hammer-Hansen, Thore
Against All Odds Seidl, Martin
Saint Valantin Piechulek, Rene
Lichtstern Abik, Michal
Kiss me Honey de Vries, Adrie
Al Hamza Yavuz, Erhan
Abba's Anton Haedens, Robin
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2000
1250

750
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1300m -

Weil3, M.
Schiergen, P.

WeilRmeier, M.F.

Pecheur, M.
Weil3, M.
Hickst, W.

WeilRmeier, M.F.

Nedorostek, B.

Weilmeier, M.F.

10.000,00 €

12,3
3,2
8,2
4,2
8,9

21,5
53

20,0

31,2




a b~ WDN -

360
1 Active City

Lady Sahara
Akronym
Valley

Gracia

Kelly's Sweetie

Das 3. Rennen

03.07.2024 Hamburg

- Cup (D)

Hammer-Hansen, Thore
Seidl, Martin

Ganbat, Bayansaikhan
Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan
Vogt, Sibylle

6000
2000
1250

750

1200m -

WeiBmeier, M.F.
Pecheur, M.
Smrczek, S.
v.d.Meulen/NED, R.
Richter, St.

10.000,00 €

4,0
2,6
7.4
7,7
3,4
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Das 2. Rennen

30.06.2024 Hamburg

1 Preis von Anaisio Guedes (D)

Name Lord

Tulpar

Vive en foret
Rekabet

Hazim

Masked Lips
Same Rules Apply
Niclas

Piechulek, Rene

Wolff, Leon

de Vries, Adrie
Hammer-Hansen, Thore
Murzabayev, Bauyrzhan
Engels, Lilli-Marie
Koyuncu, Stefanie
Abik, Michal

6000
2000
1250

750
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1400m

Suborics, A.
Grewe, H.
Carvalho, J.P.

Nedorostek, B.

Korpas, J.
Fabianova, E.
Hofer, Mario
Hickst, W.

10.000,00 €

4,1
2,6
7,9
10,9
18,7
13,6
15,3
6,5
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Das 1. Rennen

01.06.2024 Baden-Baden

2 BBAG Badener Jugendpreis (D)

Kiss me Honey
Mon Schatzi
Giuseppe Ballocco
Tory

Boutin, Hugo
Starke, Andrasch
Piechulek, Rene
Byrne, Sean

6000
2000
1250

750

1000m -

Weilmeier, M.F.
WeiBmeier, M.F.
WeiBmeier, M.F.
Figge, M.

10.000,00 €

3,2
2,1
4,5
57




